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PMC613FXRC
Dual/Single 100BaseFX Ethernet Interface Card

Features
•	 PCI 66/33MHz capable

•	 Dual/single 100BaseFX ports

•	 SC or ST connectors

•	 Operating system support for Windows® 
2000, Linux®, VxWorks®, LynxOS® and 
Solaris™

•	 RoHS 2002/95/EC compliant

PMC613FXRC offers one or two 100BaseFX 
ports that are each capable of full duplex 
operation in 100 Mbit mode. Each of the 
Ethernet/PCI interfaces includes a powerful 
DMA engine with very deep FIFO buffers. This 
assures continuous, full bandwidth operation 
with minimum PCI overhead. A state-of-
the-art PCI/PCI bridge couples the Ethernet 
interfaces to the host PCI bus, assuring high 
performance with minimum PCI loading.

Operating System and Software Support

The PMC613FXRC is supported by native  
drivers for many common operating systems 
such as Windows and Linux. Software drivers 
are available from GE for additional operat-
ing systems including VxWorks, LynxOS and 
Solaris. These drivers have been carefully 
designed and implemented to fit within the 
LAN protocol stack of the host operating sys-
tem. Thus all facilities available from the host 
OS can be used across the PMC613FXRC.
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PMC613FXRC Single/Dual 100BaseFX Ethernet Card

Ordering Information
PMC613FXRCSC	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, SC connectors

PMC613FXRCSC-1	 Single port, 100BaseFX, SC connector

PMC613FXRCST	 Dual port, 100BaseFX, ST connectors

PMC613FXRCST-1	 Single port, 100BaseFX, ST connector

Specifications

Ethernet Characteristics
•	 Ports: 1x or 2x 100BaseFX
•	 Port routing: Front (ST or SC connectors)

PCI Bus Characteristics
•	 Signaling: 3 &5 V
•	 Specification: 2.2
•	 Speed: 66/33 MHz
•	 Width: 32 bits

Power Consumption
•	 4.7 W typical
•	 5.0 W maximum

Environmental
•	 Temperature  
-	 Operating: 0° to +60 °C 
-	 Storage: -40° to +85 °C

•	 Relative Humidity 
-	 Operating: 5% to 95%, noncondensing 
-	 Storage: 5% to 95%, noncondensing

MTBF
•	 1,637,105 hours per Ground Benign, controlled  
at 40 °C

Regulatory Compliance
•	 RoHS 2002/95/EC
•	 EN55022:1998/A1:2001:2000/A2:2003
•	 FCC 47 CFR Part 15
•	 VCCI
•	 EN55024:1998/A1:2001/A2:2003
•	 IEC 60950-1:2005/EN60950-1:2006
•	 C22.2 No 60950-1-03
•	 UL 60950-1 1st Ed.

Other
•	 Conformal coating optional
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